
MEN'S (9-12) PWT RESULTS

Men's (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 285.0 300.0 10

2 Ashton Hesse Iola High School 264.0 255.0 8

3 Ben Maddy Chanute High School 265.0 225.0 6

4 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 225.0 4

5 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 215.0 2

6 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 297.0 205.0 1

7 Kelson Depaola Iola High School 280.0 195.0 0

8 Andrew Woods Chanute High School 285.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 505.0 10

2 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 285.0 445.0 8

3 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 297.0 385.0 6

4 Ben Maddy Chanute High School 265.0 365.0 4

5 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 345.0 2

6 Ashton Hesse Iola High School 264.0 315.0 1

7 Kelson Depaola Iola High School 280.0 315.0 0

8 Andrew Woods Chanute High School 285.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 285.0 330.0 10

2 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 297.0 245.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Ashton Hesse Iola High School 264.0 220.0 6

4 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 195.0 4

5 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 185.0 2

6 Kelson Depaola Iola High School 280.0 185.0 1

7 Ben Maddy Chanute High School 265.0 175.0 0

8 Andrew Woods Chanute High School 285.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 285.0 1075.0 10

2 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 915.0 8

3 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 297.0 835.0 6

4 Ashton Hesse Iola High School 264.0 790.0 4

5 Ben Maddy Chanute High School 265.0 765.0 2

6 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 755.0 1

7 Kelson Depaola Iola High School 280.0 695.0 0

8 Andrew Woods Chanute High School 285.0 0 0


